Brochure
CloudEngine S5736-S Series Switches 1
CloudEngine S5336-S Series Switches
Product Overview
CloudEngine S5336-S series switches are developed based on next-generation high-performing hardware and the Huawei
Versatile Routing Platform (VRP). CloudEngine S5336-S switches support simplified operations and maintenance (O&M), and
flexible Ethernet networking. It also provides enhanced Layer 3 features and mature IPv6 features. CloudEngine S5336-S
switches can be used in various scenarios. For example, it can be used as an access or aggregation switch on a campus

control system delivers configurations to them. In addition, remote maintenance and fault diagnosis can be performed on the
management and control system.
Ordering Information
The following table lists ordering information of the CloudEngine S5336-S series switches.
Model Product Description
CloudEngine
S5336-S48S4X-A
CloudEngine S5336-S48S4X-A base (48*GE SFP ports, optional RTU upgrade to 10G, 4*10GE SFP+
ports, AC power supply, front access)
CloudEngine
S5336-S48S4X-D
CloudEngine S5336-S48S4X-D base (48*GE SFP ports, optional RTU upgrade to 10G, 4*10GE SFP+
ports, DC power supply, front access)
CloudEngine
S5336-S24S4X-A
CloudEngine S5336-S24S4X-A base (24*GE SFP ports, optional RTU upgrade to 10G, optional RTU
upgrade to 48 ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, AC power supply, front access)
CloudEngine
S5336-S24S4X-D
CloudEngine S5336-S24S4X-D base (24*GE SFP ports, optional RTU upgrade to 10G, optional RTU
upgrade to 48 ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, DC power supply, front access)
S53S-M-Lic S53XX-S Series Basic SW,Per Device
CloudEngine S5736-S Series Switches 11
More Information